ROYAL GREENLAND
COLD-WATER PRAWN, SHELL-ON, MSC
SEA-COOKED, COUNT 90-120 PCS/KG, 10 X 800G, FROZEN
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PRODUCT

This product belongs to our branded "Starter and Lunch" range of good quality
seafood, ready to use for an easy and delicious serving.

e Size M (count 90/120)

o Cooked & frozen at sea

¢ Wild caught in Greenland

* MSC certified, sustainable fishery

PACKAGING
This product is packed in a bag

¢ Convenient plastic foil in recyclable plastic (LDPE 04) NEW!
e Attractive brand design that stands out in the freezer

ON PACK DESCRIPTION

Greenlandic shell-on prawns, cooked and frozen onboard the trawler.

INGREDIENTS

Prawns (crustaceans), salt. Water (protective glaze). May contain traces of fish.

CATCHING GEAR

Trawls

CATCHING AREA
Northwest Atlantic (FAO 21)

Royal Greenland Ltd
North Wing 2" Floor
Gateway House

Styal Road, Wythenshawe
Manchester, M22 5WY
United Kingdom

Tel. +44 161 489 7000

www.royalgreenland.co.uk

Species

Item number

Net weight incl. glaze
Net weight excl. glaze
Glaze (%)

Shelflife (days)

Storage
MSC certificate no.

NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrates

- of which sugars
Protein

Salt

ALLERGENS
Crustaceans

CASE DETAILS

Units in one case
Sales unit

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Length (mm)
EAN no.

UNIT DETAILS

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)
EAN no.

PALLET DETAILS

Cases in UK/US pallet
Cases in one pallet layer
Layers in one pallet
Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

LANGUAGES

Royal Greenland’

Pandalus borealis

104794900
838 g

800 g

2-7

540

Frozen
MSC-C-54912

401 kJ / 95 kcal
12g
0.2g

0g
0g
219
149

10

Case

8.8

8

247

300

400
5740301090366

0.850
0.800
5740301090359

60
10

550.3
480
1632
1000
1200

RUS, SE, IT, EN, HU, GR, NL, FI, DE, CZ,

SK, POR, FR, ES, PL


https://www.royalgreenland.co.uk/
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